
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199109090002
67110

09/09/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

362 652

199101030000
01130

01/03/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS GOLDBLATT,
EDWARD L.&
JIL

324 430 14 12 Lot#:184
Book:14 Pg:12
Desc:WEATHE
LRY, SECTOR
2, PHASE I

199104040000
96600

04/04/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS BERNEY,
DAVID E, SR.&
JOY

336 785 14 73 Lot#:160
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199104080000
99260

04/08/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 250 14 73 Lot#:176
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199104080000
99760

04/08/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

337 251 14 73 Lot#:160
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199105020001
24860

05/02/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS VAN LOWREY
CONST CO
INC

341 113 14 73 Lot#:165
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199107230002
13120

07/23/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

354 830 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199109180002
79710

09/18/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
WINDSOR
SEC 6

364 401 15 1 Book:15 Pg:1
Desc:WEATHE
RLY,
WINDSOR,
6TH SECTOR

199109180002
80110

09/18/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY,
SECTOR 4

364 404 14 102 Book:14
Pg:102
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 4TH
SECTOR

199112110003
61610

12/11/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS LAMBERT,
PHILLIP W. &
MAR

377 170 14 73 Lot#:173
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

199112160003
64410

12/16/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

377 839 14 12 Lot#:189
Book:14 Pg:12
Desc:WEATHE
RLY SECTOR
2 PHASE I



199101170000
17270

01/17/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

326 154 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199101170000
17990

01/17/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

326 155 14 12 Lot#:184
Book:14 Pg:12
Desc:WEATHE
LRY, SECTOR
2, PHASE 1

199101220000
20090

01/22/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS VAN LOWREY
CONST INC

326 485 14 102 Lot#:152
Book:14
Pg:102
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, SECTOR
4

199101220000
20550

01/22/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
SECTOR 4

326 474 14 102 Book:14
Pg:102
Desc:SECTOR
4

199102110000
41930

02/11/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WEATHERLY
SEC 2 PH II

328 985 14 73 Book:14 Pg:73

199102110000
42430

02/11/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SASNETT, R.
PHILLIP & VER

328 984 14 73 Lot#:157
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, SECTOR
2, PHASE II

199103040000
64000

03/04/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

331 703 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:ALSO
SECTION 20,
TS 20S, R2W

199104040000
96790

04/04/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS VAN LOWREY
CONST CO
INC

336 965 14 73 Lot#:164
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199104170001
10070

04/17/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

338 544 14 73 Lot#:179
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II OF
WEATHERLY

199104170001
10120

04/17/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS WHITE,
SUSAN LEA

338 603 14 73 Lot#:179
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, PHASE 2

199105080001
32410

05/08/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BERNEY,
DAVID E, SR.
& JO

342 206 14 73 Lot#:160
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199105160001
40630

05/16/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

343 471 14 73 Lot#:165
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II



199106120001
67610

06/12/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL
STEPHENS
CONST C

347 730 Other:REAL
VOLUME
BOOK 289,
PAGE 289

199106120001
68250

06/12/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS FOSS,
KENNETH C. &
DIANE

347 783 14 73 Lot#:174
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199105240001
49470

05/24/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS GATHINGS,
W.E. &
SANDRA C

344 456 15 30 Lot#:116
Book:15 Pg:30
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, WINSOR,
SECTOR 7

199106170001
73920

06/17/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS,
RALPH E. &
WILLIE

348 571 14 73 Lot#:177
Book:14 Pg:73
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, 2ND
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199108260002
54450

08/26/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

360 547 Sec:29
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOE MORE
LEGAL
INFORMATION

199109090002
68390

09/09/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

362 651 14 12 Lot#:180
Book:14 Pg:12
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, SECTOR
2, PHASE I
ALSO LOTS
181,184,187,18
9,190

199111190003
40860

11/19/1991
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PRTN

Grantor DEEDS H.D.H. CONST
CO INC

373 723 14 12 Lot#:189
Book:14 Pg:12
Desc:WEATHE
RLY, SECTOR
2, PHASE I


