Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 1	991; Name	= WEATI	HERLY IN	VESTMEN	Γ PRTN;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109090002 67110	09/09/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	362	652				
199101030000 01130	01/03/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	GOLDBLATT, EDWARD L.& JIL	324	430	14	12		Lot#:184 Book:14 Pg:12 Desc:WEATHE LRY, SECTOR 2, PHASE I
199104040000 96600	04/04/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	BERNEY, DAVID E, SR.& JOY	336	785	14	73		Lot#:160 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199104080000 99260	04/08/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	250	14	73		Lot#:176 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199104080000 99760	04/08/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	337	251	14	73		Lot#:160 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199105020001 24860	05/02/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN LOWREY CONST CO INC	341	113	14	73		Lot#:165 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199107230002 13120	07/23/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	354	830				Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199109180002 79710	09/18/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY WINDSOR SEC 6	364	401	15	1		Book:15 Pg:1 Desc:WEATHE RLY, WINDSOR, 6TH SECTOR
199109180002 80110	09/18/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY, SECTOR 4	364	404	14	102		Book:14 Pg:102 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 4TH SECTOR
199112110003 61610	12/11/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	LAMBERT, PHILLIP W. & MAR	377	170	14	73		Lot#:173 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY 2ND SECTOR PHASE II
199112160003 64410	12/16/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	377	839	14	12		Lot#:189 Book:14 Pg:12 Desc:WEATHE RLY SECTOR 2 PHASE I

199101170000 17270	01/17/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	326	154			Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199101170000 17990	01/17/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	326	155	14	12	Lot#:184 Book:14 Pg:12 Desc:WEATHE LRY, SECTOR 2, PHASE 1
199101220000 20090	01/22/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN LOWREY CONST INC	326	485	14	102	Lot#:152 Book:14 Pg:102 Desc:WEATHE RLY, SECTOR 4
199101220000 20550	01/22/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY SECTOR 4	326	474	14	102	Book:14 Pg:102 Desc:SECTOR 4
199102110000 41930	02/11/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WEATHERLY SEC 2 PH II	328	985	14	73	Book:14 Pg:73
199102110000 42430	02/11/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SASNETT, R. PHILLIP & VER	328	984	14	73	Lot#:157 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, SECTOR 2, PHASE II
199103040000 64000	03/04/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	331	703			Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:ALSO SECTION 20, TS 20S, R2W
199104040000 96790	04/04/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN LOWREY CONST CO INC	336	965	14	73	Lot#:164 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199104170001 10070	04/17/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	338	544	14	73	Lot#:179 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:2ND SECTOR, PHASE II OF WEATHERLY
199104170001 10120	04/17/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE, SUSAN LEA	338	603	14	73	Lot#:179 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, PHASE 2
199105080001 32410	05/08/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BERNEY, DAVID E, SR. & JO	342	206	14	73	Lot#:160 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199105160001 40630	05/16/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	343	471	14	73	Lot#:165 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II

199106120001 67610	06/12/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL STEPHENS CONST C	347	730			Other:REAL VOLUME BOOK 289, PAGE 289
199106120001 68250	06/12/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	FOSS, KENNETH C. & DIANE	347	783	14	73	Lot#:174 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199105240001 49470	05/24/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	GATHINGS, W.E. & SANDRA C	344	456	15	30	Lot#:116 Book:15 Pg:30 Desc:WEATHE RLY, WINSOR SECTOR 7
199106170001 73920	06/17/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMAS, RALPH E. & WILLIE	348	571	14	73	Lot#:177 Book:14 Pg:73 Desc:WEATHE RLY, 2ND SECTOR, PHASE II
199108260002 54450	08/26/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	360	547			Sec:29 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOE MORE LEGAL INFORMATION
199109090002 68390	09/09/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	362	651	14	12	Lot#:180 Book:14 Pg:12 Desc:WEATHE RLY, SECTOR 2, PHASE I ALSO LOTS 181,184,187,18 9,190
199111190003 40860	11/19/1991 12:00:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PRTN	Grantor	DEEDS	H.D.H. CONST CO INC	373	723	14	12	Lot#:189 Book:14 Pg:12 Desc:WEATHE RLY, SECTOR 2, PHASE I